SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
18 PORT INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET MANAGED SWITCH
SLX-18MG-1
PRODUCT DATASHEET
The SLX-18MG is an 18 port industrial Ethernet managed
switch with 16 fast and 2 Gigabit combination ports that
support both copper and fi ber optic connections. This
switch is designed to be rugged, reliable, real-time and

   Vibration and shock: IEC60068-2-6, -27
All specifi cations are subject to change. Consult factory for latest info.
   ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-18MG-1       18 port industrial Ethernet switch
GMFIBER-SFP-500 Gigabit SFP fi ber transceiver, mm, 550 m
GMFIBER-SFP-2K Gigabit SFP fi ber transceiver, mm, 2 km
GSFIBER-SFP-10K Gigabit SFP fi ber transceiver, sm, 10 km
GSFIBER-SFP-30K Gigabit SFP fi ber transceiver, sm, 30 km
GSFIBER-SFP-50K Gigabit SFP fi ber transceiver, sm, 50 km
GSFIBER-SFP-80K Gigabit SFP fi ber transceiver, sm, 80 km
FMFIBER-SFP-4K 100Mb SFP fi ber transceiver, mm, 4 km
FSFIBER-SFP-30K 100Mb SFP fi ber transceiver, sm, 30 km
FSFIBER-SFP-60K 100Mb SFP fi ber transceiver, sm, 60 km
FSFIBER-SFP-100 100Mb SFP fi ber transceiver, sm, 100 km
                    ACCESSORIES
ET-PS-024-02  Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2  Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning
  protecton for the 10/100 ports only
RJ45-DB9F-CBL Console port cable, DB9 to RJ45
NOTE: Contact SIXNET for special or long haul transceivers up to 120 Km.
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
   Electrical safety – UL508 / CSA C22.2/14; EN61010-1, CE
   EMC – FCC part 15, ICES-003; EN61000-6-4, EN61000-6-2, CE
   Hazardous locations – UL1604 / CSA C22.2/213 (Class I, Div. 2)
EN60079-15 (Zone 2, Category 3), CE (ATEX)
   Maritime – designed for marine and offshore per ABS
   RoHS and WEEE compliant
   ISO9001:2000 certifi ed company
PHYSICAL
   DIN rail or direct panel mounting
   Case – Corrosion-resistant aluminum
   Ingress protection – IP30
   Weight – 0.34 kg (12 oz.)
   Dimensions – see mechanical diagram
Snaps to
standard
DIN Rail
EN50022
(35 mm)
Removable
Screw Block
Removable DIN
clip for direct
panel mounting
Panel mounting ears
accept up to
a #12 screw
5.52"
[14.02 cm]
6.02"
[15.29 cm]
2.88"
[7.31 cm]
4.69"
[11.92 cm]
4.30"
[10.92 cm]
See the User Manual for a More Detailed Diagram
MECHANICAL DRAWING